Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Cayden Myers Level 3 Preim1 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20
INTT 93 788 Prelim2 920 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60 55.80 1
JACOB CANE Level 3 Prem1 940 930 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20
H2H 93 788 Prem2 880 880 8.80 26.40 0.00 26.40 54.60 2
SHAUN YOUNG Level 3 Preim1 820 820 8.20 24.60 0.00 24.60
GFMG 93 788 Prem2 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.60 3
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Michael Kennedy Level 4 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70
MTI 99 6 & Under Prelm2 940 940 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.00 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Christopher Bonilla Level 5 Prelim1 9.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30

MTI 112 788 Prelim2 9.10 920 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.70 1
Max Ball Level 5 Prelim1 9.30 940 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20

INTT 112 788 Preim2 920 910 9.00 27.30 0.00 27.30 55.50 2
Conner Langsford Level 5 Prelim 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

APLUS 112 788 Prelm2 830 840 8.40 25.10 0.00 25.10 25.10 3
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Kyle Allen Level 5 Prelim1 970 970 9.60 29.00 0.00 29.00

TFG 113 9&10 Prelim2 9.80 9.80 9.70 29.30 0.00 29.30 58.30
Andy Betz Level 5 Prem1 970 9.80 9.60 29.10 0.00 29.10

XTRTR 113 9&10 Preim2 930 930 9.30 27.90 0.00 27.90 57.00
Isaac Torsell Level 5 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70

BFLY 113 9&10 Preim2 970 980 9.70 29.20 0.00 29.20 56.90
Jack Ledford Level 5 Prelim1 9.50 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30

TFG 113 9&10 Prelim2 9.40 940 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10 56.40
Dylan Fournier Level 5 Prelim1 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50

SCAMP 113 9&10 Prelim2 890 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90 55.40
BRYCE YOUNG Level 5 Prelim1 9.30 920 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70

GFMG 113 9&10 Prelim2 670 670 6.70 20.10 0.00 20.10 47.80
Alex McDaniel Level 5 Prelim 1 0.00

T 113 9&10 Prelim 2 0.00
Dane DeGiacomo Level 5 Prelim 1 0.00

T 113 9&10 Prelim 2 0.00
Tyler Downs Level 5 Prelim 1 0.00

XCEL 113 9&10 Prelim 2 0.00
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Adam Saleh Level 5 Prelim1 970 970 9.70 29.10 0.00 29.10

XCEL 114 &2 Prelim2 920 920 9.10 27.50 0.00 27.50 56.60 1
Rumzy Warrad Level 5 Prelim1 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40

XCEL 114 118&12 Prem2 940 930 9.20 27.90 0.00 27.90 56.30 2
Hunter Doherty Level 5 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 0.00 27.30

T 114 118&12 Prem2 950 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30 55.60 3
Connor Shemenski Level 5 Prelim1 9.50 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40

BFLY 114 11812 Prelim2 9.00 890 9.00 26.90 0.00 26.90 55.30 4
Charlie Applebaum Level 5 Prelim1  9.00 9.10 8.90 27.00 0.00 27.00

XCEL 114 &2 Prelim2 840 850 8.50 25.40 0.00 25.40 52.40 5
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Levi McGowan Level 5 Prelim1 9.70 9.70 9.70 29.10 0.00 29.10
BFLY 116 15 & Over Prelm2 950 9.50 9.40 28.40 0.00 28.40 57.50 1
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Aidan Blaze Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 9.50 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40
MTI 126 788 Prelim2 9.30 940 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10 56.50 1
Gabriel Caruso Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40
BFLY 126 788 Preim2 6.80 6.80 6.80 20.40 0.00 20.40 47.80 2
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Jake Bowman Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70
TTT 127 9&10 Prelim2 920 910 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50 55.20 1
DREW HEINLEIN Level 6 Prem1 9.20 920 9.30 27.70 0.00 27.70
BEE 127 9&10 Preim2 6.60 660 6.60 19.80 0.00 19.80 47.50 2
Caleb Cypher Level 6 Prelim1 9.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40
GLG 127 9&10 Preim2 670 660 6.60 19.90 0.00 19.90 47.30 3
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Christian Portone Level 6 Prelim 1  9.50 9.60 9.70 28.80 0.00 28.80

ONE 128 11&12 Prelim2 970 9.80 9.70 29.20 0.00 29.20 58.00 1
Harrison Smith Level 6 Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.40 28.00 0.00 28.00

MJIM 128 118&12 Prem2 950 940 9.50 28.40 0.00 28.40 56.40 2
Connor Ray Level 6 Prelim1 9.40 9.40 9.30 28.10 0.00 28.10

KIDS 128 118&12 Prem2 950 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.40 2
William White Level 6 Preim1 9.30 920 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80

J&J 128 11812 Prelim2 9.40 950 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30 56.10 3
Aidan James Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50

TFG 128 11&12 Prelim2 9.30 920 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80 55.30 4
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Marshall Burgess Level 6 Prelim1 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00 27.60
KIDS 129 13 & 14 Prelm2 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20 55.80 1
Mitchell Weaver Level 6 Prelim1 9.80 9.70 9.70 29.20 0.00 29.20
BFLY 129 138&14 Preim2 6.80 6.80 6.70 20.30 0.00 20.30 49,50 2
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
JOSH SEGALEWITZ Level 6 Prelim1 950 9.40 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30
H2H 130 15 & Over Prelm2 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 0.00 28.70 57.00 1
Luke Alley Level 6 Prelim1 970 9.60 9.60 28.90 0.00 28.90
TFG 130 15 & Over Prem2 940 930 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.90 2
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place

Rafael Bryant Level 7 Preim1 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 0.00 29.00
BFLY 140 9&10 Prelim2 9.40 930 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 57.00 1

Alex Sulistyo Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00 28.50
GYFL 140 9&10 Prem2 940 930 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.70 2

Wil Schmitt Level 7 Preim1 940 930 9.50 28.20 0.00 28.20
GYFL 140 9&10 Prem2 9.00 880 8.90 26.70 0.00 26.70 54.90 3

Rory O'Neil Level 7 Preim1 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00 27.00
TTT 140 9&10 Prelim2 6.30 6.20 6.30 18.80 0.00 18.80 45.80 4
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Max Grimes Level 7 Prelim 1  9.50 9.50 9.60 28.60 0.00 28.60

KIDS 141 &2 Prelim2 9.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.60
Mason Ekblad Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 940 9.40 28.30 0.00 28.30

T 141 118&12 Preim2 920 910 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40 55.70
Max Boehmer Level 7 Prelim1 9.10 9.20 9.30 27.60 0.00 27.60

KIDS 141 118&12 Preim2 930 920 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70 55.30
Sam Gervais Level 7 Prelim1 9.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00 27.50

BFLY 141 11812 Preim2 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00 27.20 54.70
Cedric Smith Level 7 Prelim1 9.30 920 9.30 27.80 0.00 27.80

AMP 141 11&12 Preim2 880 870 8.80 26.30 0.00 26.30 54.10
James Tarman Level 7 Prelim1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

KIDS 141 &2 Prelim2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
R. Corbin Odom Level 7 Prelim1 9.60 970 9.70 29.00 0.00 29.00
XTRTR 142 13 & 14 Prelim2 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20 57.20 1
Brayden Spivey Level 7 Prelim1 9.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00 28.60
TFG 142 138&14 Prelm2 940 940 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20 56.80 2
Will Bertsch Level 7 Preim1 970 950 9.60 28.80 0.00 28.80
TFG 142 138&14 Prem2 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00 27.10 55.90 3
Robert Bruce Level 7 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00 27.70
XTRTR 142 13 & 14 Prelim2 9.10 9.00 9.20 27.30 0.00 27.30 55.00 4
David Harrell Level 7 Prelim1 9.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00 28.20
SCAMP 142 13&14 Prelim2 8.80 8.80 8.70 26.30 0.00 26.30 54.50 5
Jarrett Parker Level 7 Prelim1 9.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00 27.90
BFLY 142 13 & 14 Prelim2 840 830 8.30 25.00 0.00 25.00 52.90 6
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Adam Updike Level 7 Prelim1 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00 28.30
ABA 143 15 & Over Prelim2 9.40 930 9.40 28.10 0.00 28.10 56.40 1
Jacob Blank Level 7 Prelim1 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 0.00 27.40
XTRTR 143 15 & Over Prem2 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 0.00 26.90 54.30 2
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Zachary Ramacci Level 8 Prelim1 9.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 1.60 30.30
MTI 151 10 & Under Prelm2 9.40 940 9.40 28.20 1.80 30.00 60.30 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Gabriel Taylor Level 8 Prelim1 9.60 9.70 9.70 29.00 1.30 30.30

MTI 145 11&12 Prelim2 950 950 9.40 28.40 1.80 30.20 60.50 1
Justin Hurtt Level 8 Prelim1 9.50 950 9.40 28.40 1.60 30.00

MTI 152 118&12 Prem2 930 940 9.40 28.10 1.80 29.90 59.90 2
Braedan Al-Angary Level 8 Prelim1 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 1.60 30.00

MTI 152 118&12 Prem2 940 930 9.30 28.00 1.80 29.80 59.80 3
Tristan Ackerson Level 8 Prelim1 9.40 950 9.50 28.40 1.50 29.90

MJIM 152 11812 Prelm2 9.30 940 9.40 28.10 1.70 29.80 59.70 4
Michael Boothman Level 8 Prelim 1 9.50 9.50 9.40 28.40 1.60 30.00

GMAR 152 &2 Prelim2 9.10 920 9.20 27.50 1.80 29.30 59.30 5
CADEN LEVAHN Level 8 Prelim1 9.40 960 9.50 28.50 1.60 30.10

GFMG 152 11&12 Prelim2 920 920 9.30 27.70 1.20 28.90 59.00 6
Daniel Vargas Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.20 29.30

T 152 118&12 Preim2 880 890 8.90 26.60 1.60 28.20 57.50 7
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Sean Bonham Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.50 9.40 28.20 1.30 29.50

BFLY 153 13&14 Prelim2 920 930 9.30 27.80 1.70 29.50 59.00 1
Justin Ford Level 8 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 1.60 29.40

XTRTR 153 138&14 Prem2 920 920 9.20 27.60 1.80 29.40 58.80 2
Will Pribula Level 8 Preim1 920 920 9.30 27.70 1.30 29.00

GYFL 153 138&14 Preim2 920 930 9.30 27.80 1.50 29.30 58.30 3
Alex Hampton Level 8 Prelim1 9.20 9.10 9.10 27.40 1.60 29.00

XTRTR 153 13&14 Prelim2 9.10 920 9.30 27.60 1.70 29.30 58.30 3
Sam Repsher Level 8 Prelim1 9.10 9.00 8.90 27.00 1.70 28.70

AMP 153 13&14 Prelim2 9.40 930 9.20 27.90 1.60 29.50 58.20 4
Miles Little Level 8 Preim1 910 920 9.30 27.60 1.20 28.80

ELITE 153 13&14 Prelim2 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 1.60 28.50 57.30 5
Nicholas Scheetz Level 8 Prelim 1 8.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 1.70 27.10

INTT 153 138&14 Preim2 860 870 870 26.00 1.60 27.60 54.70 6
John Harris JR Level 8 Prelim1 9.10 9.20 9.20 27.50 1.20 28.70

UNITY 153 138&14 Preim2 670 670 6.60 20.00 0.70 20.70 49.40 7
Thomas Putnam Level 8 Prelim 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TTT 153 13 & 14 Prem2 890 890 8.80 26.60 1.50 28.10 28.10 8
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Levi Hoey Level 8 Prelim1 9.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 1.60 30.60
XTRTR 154 15 & Over Prelim2 9.00 9.10 9.10 27.20 1.80 29.00 59.60 1
Samuel Mainieri Level 8 Prelim1 9.00 9.00 8.90 26.90 2.10 29.00
KIDS 154 15 & Over Prem2 940 950 9.50 28.40 2.10 30.50 59.50 2
Jared Hilt Level 8 Prem1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 1.80 29.20
GEIST 154 15 & Over Preim2 910 920 9.10 27.40 1.60 29.00 58.20 3

Sunday, May 19, 2013

Page 19 of 27




Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Charlie Larson Level 9 Prelim1 9.20 9.20 9.30 27.70 1.80 29.50
TTT 160 10 & Under Prelim2 920 9.10 9.30 27.60 2.20 29.80 59.30 1
Matt Zuber Level 9 Prelim1 8.10 810 8.00 24.20 3.40 27.60
GLG 160 10 & Under Preim2 910 910 9.20 27.40 3.20 30.60 58.20 2
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Breckin Smith Level 9 Prelim1 9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 2.40 30.70

UNITY 161 &2 Prelim2 9.30 920 9.40 27.90 2.70 30.60 61.30 1
David Sulistyo Level 9 Prelim1 9.30 9.20 9.10 27.60 2.70 30.30

GYFL 161 118&12 Prelm2 940 940 9.30 28.10 1.80 29.90 60.20 2
NICKOLAS GEORGE Level 9 Preim1 920 9.10 9.20 27.50 2.10 29.60

GFMG 161 118&12 Prem2 940 930 9.30 28.00 1.80 29.80 59.40 3
Charlie Frisbie Level 9 Prelim1 9.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 1.80 29.40

ABA 161 11&12 Prelim2 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 2.20 29.50 58.90 4
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Aaron Jack Level 9 Prelim1 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.80 29.90

AMP 162 13&14 Prelim2 9.10 920 9.00 27.30 2.60 29.90 59.80 1
Zachary Busam Level 9 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 1.80 29.10

QCTT 162 13 & 14 Prem2 920 920 9.30 27.70 1.70 29.40 58.50 2
MESSIAH RESKAM Level 9 Preim1 9.00 920 9.10 27.30 2.70 30.00

GFMG 162 138&14 Preim2 830 840 8.30 25.00 1.80 26.80 56.80 3
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
David Carlson Level 9 Prelim 1  9.50 9.40 9.40 28.30 3.00 31.30

TTT 163 15 & Over Prelim2 9.20 920 9.20 27.60 3.20 30.80 62.10 1
Clifford Martin Level 9 Prelim1 9.60 960 9.60 28.80 3.10 31.90

TWIST 163 15 & Over Prem2 950 940 9.50 28.40 1.80 30.20 62.10 1
Nick Kilen Level 9 Preim1 890 890 9.00 26.80 3.20 30.00

GYFL 163 15 & Over Prem2 950 940 9.50 28.40 3.00 31.40 61.40 2
Nathan Donnelly Level 9 Prelim1  9.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 2.70 31.30

XTRTR 163 15 & Over Prelim2 9.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 1.80 29.90 61.20 3
lan DesJardins Level 9 Prelim 1 8.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 3.20 28.60

MIM 163 15 & Over Prelim2 9.60 9.60 9.70 28.90 3.10 32.00 60.60 4
Spencer Merriss Level 9 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 3.20 30.60

BFLY 163 15 & Over Prelim2 9.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 2.90 30.00 60.60 4
Ryan Messer Level 9 Preim1 910 920 9.20 27.50 2.90 30.40

AAG 163 15 & Over Prem2 9.00 910 9.10 27.20 1.90 29.10 59.50 5
Kyle Ford Level 9 Prelim1 8.20 8.10 8.20 24.50 1.60 26.10

XTRTR 163 15 & Over Prem2 950 940 9.50 28.40 1.80 30.20 56.30 6
Shaun Scott Level 9 Prelim1 6.80 6.70 6.80 20.30 0.60 20.90

XCEL 163 15 & Over Preim2 910 910 9.10 27.30 2.70 30.00 50.90 7
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Region IV Championships 2013

Boys Double-Mini USAG Trampoline & Tumbling May 18-19, 2013
Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Clayton Janvrin Level 10 Prelim1  9.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 3.70 32.00
KIDS 167 15& 16 Prelim2 920 920 9.30 27.70 4.40 32.10 64.10 1
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place

Andrew Shelton Level 10 Prelim1 9.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 6.00 33.00
KIDS 168 17 & Over Prelim2 880 870 8.70 26.20 7.20 33.40 66.40 1

Mitchell Roedema Level 10 Prelim1 8.90 8.90 9.00 26.80 6.00 32.80
UNA 167 17 & Over Preim2 860 880 870 26.10 5.60 31.70 64.50 2

Nick Dewey Level 10 Prelim1 8.70 8.70 8.80 26.20 4.40 30.60
GLG 168 17 & Over Preim2 860 880 870 26.10 5.60 31.70 62.30 3

Caleb Smith Level 10 Prelim1 870 880 8.80 26.30 4.40 30.70
GLG 168 17 & Over Prelim2 890 880 8.70 26.40 3.10 29.50 60.20 4

Brian Ferguson Level 10 Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.10 27.30 3.10 30.40
UNITY 168 17 & Qver Prelim2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.40 5
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
John Hanten Junior Prelim1 9.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 6.80 34.10

GETC 170 Junior Preim2 9.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 6.40 35.20 69.30 1
Tyler Malone Junior Prelim1 9.30 9.40 940 28.10 6.00 34.10

GLG 170 Junior Prelim2 890 880 8.80 26.50 4.80 31.30 65.40 2
Nicholas Avink Junior Prelim1 9.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 5.20 32.60

UNA 170 Junior Prelim2 8.80 890 8.90 26.60 6.00 32.60 65.20 3
Bruce Szudera-Wienand Junior Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 4.80 32.70

UNA 170 Junior Preim2 910 9.10 9.10 27.30 4.80 32.10 64.80 4
Matt Cress Junior Prelim1 8.60 8.80 8.70 26.10 4.40 30.50

BRCH 170 Junior Prelim2 8.60 8.60 8.70 25.90 5.20 31.10 61.60 5
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Boys Double-Mini

Region IV Championships 2013

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 18-19, 2013

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Alex Renkert Senior Prelim1 9.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 9.00 36.20

GEIST 172 Senior Preim2 9.60 9.50 9.60 28.70 8.40 37.10 73.30 1
Garret Waterstradt Senior Prelim1 9.40 9.50 9.30 28.20 8.40 36.60

IRISH 172 Senior Prelim2 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 8.70 35.80 72.40 2
Mitch Dewey Senior Prelim1 9.50 9.40 9.50 28.40 8.00 36.40

GLG 172 Senior Prelim2 930 9.30 9.40 28.00 7.60 35.60 72.00 3
Tyler Waller Senior Prelim1 8.60 8.70 8.70 26.00 7.60 33.60

GETC 172 Senior Prelim2 9.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 7.20 34.30 67.90 4
Trey Katz Senior Prelim1 9.30 9.30 9.30 27.90 8.40 36.30

SUN 172 Senior Preim2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.30 5
Austin Nacey Senior Prelim 1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TWIST 172 Senior Preim2 6.70 6.70 6.70 20.10 5.90 26.00 26.00 6
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